
Influence Productions – Recommended Wedding Suppliers 2024 

Business Product/Service Website 

Revilo Twist Magic Magician https://www.revilotwistmagic.co.uk/ 

Paul Ives Photographer https://paulives-weddingphotographer.co.uk/ 
Tim Hill Photographer https://www.timhillphotography.co.uk/ 

Brampton Grange Venue https://www.bramptongrange.co.uk/ 
Marston Vale Forrest Centre Venue https://www.marstonvale.org/ 

Luton Hoo Estate Venue https://lutonhooestate.co.uk/the-conservatory/ 

Eastfield Farm Barns Venue https://www.eastfieldsfarmbarns.co.uk/ 
Poppy’s Ice Creams Ice Cream Bike https://www.poppysicecreams.co.uk/ 

Six Feet Apart Band https://www.instagram.com/sixfeetapartofficial/ 
Chelsea Nolan Singer https://chelseanolanweddingsinger.com/ 

Eva Cockrell Cake Design https://evacockrellcakedesign.co.uk/ 
Florry Flowers Florist https://florry.co.uk/ 

Mark Stevens DJ https://www.facebook.com/markstevens219/ 

Jellecco Prosecco Drinks https://jellecco.co.uk/ 
Abigail Maynard Makeup https://www.instagram.com/abigailmaynardmakeup/ 

Acorn and Oak Wedding Planner https://www.acornandoak.org/ 
Starfish Selfies Photo Booth https://www.starfishselfies.co.uk/ 

Smooch Rings https://www.smoochrings.co.uk/ 

Daisy Maes Soft Play Soft Play Hire https://www.facebook.com/p/Daisy-Maes-soft-play-hire-100082632016922/ 

Lauren Alexandra Bridal Dresses https://laurenalexandrabridal.co.uk/ 

Dodo Vegan Pizza Pizza Truck https://dodoveganpizza.co.uk/ 
Beau Monde Skincare https://www.facebook.com/BeauMondePerfumery/ 
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Elizabeth Jane Wedding Hair Wedding Hair https://www.elizabethjaneweddinghairstylist.com/ 

Crazy 4 Bouncing Bouncy Castles https://crazy4bouncing.co.uk/ 
Pamper my Poochie Dogs https://pampermypoochiedogspa.co.uk/ 

Vix Caricatures Caricaturist https://www.vixcaricatures.co.uk/ 
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